AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF AUGUST 3, 2021
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Call-In: 844-291-4185
Access Code: 579249
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2021-114

2021-165

2021-170

2021-179

2021-229

2021-230

2021-231

2021-232

2021-233

2021-234

2021-235

2021-236

2021-237

Tawanda Washington
New Jersey Department of Children and Families

Raymond Boccuti
Neptune City School District

Susan Azcuy
Clifton Board of Education

Jennifer Noreen DeMarco
Paulsboro School District

David Brown
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Brenda Fuentes
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Rebecca Carriere
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Renelyn Emery
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Shandeen Pinnock
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Juliet Oduro
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Annette Candelario
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Michael Blaine
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Diana Ramirez Garcia
Hunterdon Developmental Center



2021-238

2021-239

2021-240

2021-241

2021-242

2021-243

2021-244

2021-245

2021-246

2021-247

2021-248

2021-249

2021-250

2021-251

2021-252

2021-253

2021-254

Alfred Van Boven
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Brandeis Crisp
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Jennifer Berge
Bloomsbury Elementary School

Farah Arreza
Hunterdon Developmental Center

William Schaffer
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Tyler Densler
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Megan Maclntyre
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Leticia Rose
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Jeannie Carmon
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Domonique Johnson (McPeek)
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Stephen Mack
Ancora Psychiatric Hospital

Danny Tyndall
New Jersey Department of Human Services

Sophia Waldstein
New Jersey Office of the Public Defender

Brian Longenhagen
Warren County Prosecutor’s Office

Rosemary Fleming
Flemington Raritan School District

Sara Kerley
West New York Board of Education

Rory Philipson
Mercer County Technical Schools



2021-257

2021-258

2021-259

2021-260

2021-261

2021-262

2021-263

2021-264

2021-265

2021-267

2021-268

2021-269

2021-270

2021-271

2021-272

2021-273

2021-275

Ralph Price
Tewksbury Township

Rebecca Palmer
Montgomery Township School District

Teresa Hamby
New Jersey Department of Health

Michael Everett
Mercer County Prosecutor’s Office

Katie Nash
Princeton Public Schools

Volha Arakhouskaya
New Jersey Transit

Adrianna Perry
Tenafly Public Schools

Julia Scioli
Pennsville School District

Christopher Mogere
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Ann Feneis
Ocean County College

Alicia Carsdale
Princeton Public Schools

Ramon Torres, Jr.
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Natalia Tangarife
Hunterdon Developmental Center

Lyndsey Shaw
New Jersey Division of Child Protection & Permanency

Karen Kazanchy
New Jersey Office of the Attorney General

Kelsey Connelly
Warren Hills School District

Christa Freeman
South Brunswick School District



2021-276 Casey Unangst
Phillipsburg School District

2021-277 Allison Nickel
Holland Township School District

2021-278 Jillian Saufroy
Paramus Board of Education

2021-279 Beverly Leffers
New Jersey Department of Health

2021-280 Ari Carrillo
Greater Egg Harbor Regional High School District

2021-281 Dasha Freemont

New Jersey Transit
2021-282 Megan Penza

Mastery Charter School
2021-283 Margaret Ribaudo

Paramus Public Schools

2021-284 Julie Homa
Leonia Public School District

2021-285 Sandra Hulik
Long Hill Board of Education

2021-286 Joshua Jwanier
State of New Jersey Department of Treasury

2021-287 Alisa Ortiz
Township of Gloucester

2021-288 Sean McCarthy
New Jersey Superior Court

2021-289 Janet Ford
New Jersey Commission for the Blind

2021-290 Ryan Bissonnette
State of New Jersey Judiciary

2021-291 Kathryn Ingram
New Jersey State Police

2021-292 Zachary Krawczyk
Mahwah Department of Public Works



2021-293 Nicole Portnoff
Montville Township Public Schools

2021-294 Carol Zielinski
New Jersey Department of Human Services

2021-295 Lily Klein

Mount Laurel Schools

APPROVAL OF MEETING - JULY 13, 2021

ADJOURNMENT



